



2024 Unleash Imagination Sponsorship and Donor Opportunities

All sponsorships will also help support the Foundation's Unleash Imagination programs

Unleash Imagination Dinner Table Host

\$5,000

- · Host a dinner table*.
- Six invitations to the Awardee, VIP, Partner & Sponsor Reception, dinner and program and dessert & coffee reception.
- A collection of books autographed by the Awardees.
- NAME in the printed event program and presentation slides and on the ACCF website.

Unleash Imagination Sponsor

\$10,000

- Host an Awardee/Introducer dinner table* plus another half-table.
- Nine invitations to the Awardee, VIP, Partner & Sponsor Reception, dinner and program and dessert & coffee reception.
- A collection of books autographed by the Awardees.
- Recognized in the event program, presentation slides and on the ACCF website with the SPONSOR logo, plus a half-page ad in the event program.

Unleash Imagination Anchor Sponsor

\$25,000

- Host one of the Awardee head dinner tables*. Plus, host a second dinner table*.
- Invitations for 12 to the Awardee, VIP, Partner & Sponsor Reception, dinner and program and dessert & coffee reception.
- A collection of books personally inscribed and autographed by the Awardees.
- Recognition as an Anchor Sponsor of Unleash Imagination on the slides for the event program and on the ACCF website with SPONSOR logo, plus a one full-page ad in the event program.
 - o Credit as the Unleash Imagination Reception Sponsor OR
 - o Credit as the HAL 9000 Challenge Sponsor for one year.

Unleash Imagination Anchor Sponsor and HAL 9000 Challenge Founding Donor

\$25,000 +

- Host one of the Awardee head dinner tables*. Plus, host a second dinner table*.
- Invitations for 12 to the Awardee, VIP, Partner & Sponsor Reception, dinner and program and dessert & coffee reception.
- A collection of books personally inscribed and autographed by the Awardees.
- Recognition as an Anchor Sponsor of Unleash Imagination on the slides for the event program and on the ACCF website with SPONSOR logo, plus a one full-page ad in the event program.
 - Opportunity to serve on the HAL 9000 Challenge Steering Committee.
 - HAL 9000 Challenge Founding status listed on print and online "wall".

\$1,000 Unleash Imagination Donor

- Two invitations to the entire event: Awardee, VIP, Partner & Sponsor Reception, dinner, program and dessert & coffee reception.
- Your question will be submitted to the Clarke Conversation moderator in advance.
- Your name will appear in the event program, presentation slides and on the ACCF website.
 - * Each table will seat eight; two seats will be designated for program participants and VIPs

Unleash Imagination
Arthur C. Clarke Foundation
Clarke Awards and Clarke Conversation
November 21, 2024
Embassy of France
4101 Reservoir Road, NW – Washington, D.C. 20007

The Arthur C. Clarke Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) charitable organization.

HAL 9000 Challenge program is focused on youth and intergenerational partnerships.